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First Name Middle Name 

GENERAL 
AASHISH GOPALKRISHNA 
MUSKAN 

SHREERAM 
A 

ARMAAN 

AMEY 

UDAY 

SC 

OBC 

VJNT D 

ADITYA 

RAJAK 

SRINIVASAN 

JAIKISHAN 

SANJAY 

ARUN 

SITARAM 
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Category 

General 
General 

General 

General 

SC 

OBC 

VJNT D 

HSC 

Percentage 

61.33 
57.17 

56.5 

55.33 

55.67 

48.67 

Students whose name appears in the Merit list must note, his/her admission will be confirmed 

PRINCIPAL 

69.17 

Dr. Swapna H.Samel 
Principal 

SICES DEGREE COLLEGE OF 
ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE 

AMBERNATH 421505 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

